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COMPETITION STATISTICS

11
5

330
6

44%

Total shots
Shots on target

Passes completed
Corners

Possession

Italy
Italy

2009
2004

1-0
1-1

Group E, June 17
Stadium Municipal, Toulouse

12
ITA 2-0 BEL

35
SWE 1-1 IRE

FIFA rank
Match 1

7
0

301
5

53%

HEAD-TO-HEAD 

Italy 10

Draws 6

Sweden 6

Recent
meetings

Sweden
Sweden


